AGOSTO de 2017

HISTORICO BANCO

Entrada
2dIiUV pdrd AyusLu

2017

Contribuigoes
trimestrais

Recolhimento doagdes

Transf p/cx-chs 131-132:
133

Pagamento ao contador
+ 130

Despesas bancarias

Reforgo cx.- n/ch 131-
132-133

Pgto a Mario Rosa -n/ch
131

Pgto. Mauricio Koki -
n/ch 133

Despesas curso de
porteiros

Pagamento hospedagem
Site

Despesa com
manutencao do Site

Totais

Saldo para Setembro
2017

560

470

1.030,00

Saida

3.192,42

1.650,00

71,75

1.721,75

2.500,67

CAIXA

Entrada Saida

160

1.650,00

1.810,00

511,8

287,92

300

150

161,12

193,68

408

1.500,72

821,08



